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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

13

HASEEB AHMED

SIDRA GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AFZAAL AHMED

MAJID JAHANGIR

GHAZALA AFZAL

MIRZA MUHAMMAD AZHAR MAJEED

SAIMA ZAHEER (Selected agains

SAEED AHMED

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ARIF JAVED

NIAZ AHMED

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

45300711

45300155

45300646

45300656

45300909

45300399

45300474

45300331

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

COMPUTER OPERATOR   -  (BS-12)

BOARD OF REVENUE

8 Case #  270A2015

8

9

10

11

12

14

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

AMIR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AZAM

SOHAIL AFZAL

AMIR ALI

WASEEM AHMED

GHULAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

IMAM BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

AMAM DEEN (LATE)

1

2

3

4

5

6

45300900

45300329

45300006

45300423

45300661

45300865

MIANWALI

NAROWAL

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BABAR SIDDIQUE

NADIR ALI

MIRZA WAQAS ALI BAIG

SOHAIL IRSHAD

FARHAT MAHMOOD

SHAHZAD ALI

AHMAD MAHMOOD

OWAIS SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD FAHAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAJID

FARWA SHEIKH

IRSHAD ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADEEL ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SIRAJ-UD-DIN

MIRZA ZULFEQAR ALI BAIG

IRSHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE TAHIR

CH. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

ATTA UR REHMAN

GULZAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

45300779

45300681

45300098

45300136

45300766

45300791

45300211

45300559

45300465

45300583

45300751

45300715

45300227

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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28

29

30

31

32

33

ATTA-UL-MUSTAFA

SALMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

AZHAR ISLAM

MOZAFFAR ALI

FAISAL JAVED

MUHAMMAD AHASAN

SHER NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

NAYYER ISLAM

ABDUL GHAFOOR

DIN MUHAMMAD

20

21

22

23

24

25

45300823

45300189

45300653

45300257

45300890

45300496

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NADIA MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD SAQIB QURESHI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

ADNAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHUMAILA

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD QURESHI

AMIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45300340

45300347

45300366

45300449

45300665

45300756

45300899

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KHANEWAL

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


